Tabella sanzioni CDS ottobre 2022
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Tipo atto
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA

N.Reg. N. Verb.
99 /22 VS007/2022
105/22  TL2753
109/22  TL2756
107/22  TL2379
108/22  TL2755
106/22 TL2754

Data Verb. Riferimento Prot.

09/09/2022
27/09/2022
11/10/2022
03/10/2022
04/10/2022
27/09/2022

26612
31383
31842
31471
31691
31384

Data Prot. Importo

20/09/2022
01/11/2022
05/11/2022
02/11/2022
03/11/2022
01/11/2022

51,17
42,00
83,00
167,00
42,00
83,00
468,17



